Reguisition #

*0022W9

*00203P

0025TP

*002591

*Q001SEI

*Q01WTY

*0020U0

0025TS

*0022A2

*0024TC

*0024X2

*001YQG

Position #

10098639

10098896

10061915

10062097

10080397

10061643

10100695

10061617

10060804

10061228

10102546

10061721

oo
=
=== Huntington Hospital rorthwell Healthe

HUNTINGTON HOSPITAL
NURSING DEPARTMENT
November 8, 2018
ASSIGNMENT TIME
RN 0.5FTE Emergency 10AM-10:30PM
Room
RN 0.5FTE ED TPM-7:30PM
Holding
RN 1.0FTE 3 North 7PM-7:30AM
RN 1.0FTE 3 East TPM-7:30AM
RN Per Diem 3 East 7PM-7:30AM
RN Per Diem 5 North 7PM-7:30AM
RN Per Diem 5 North TPM-7:30AM
RN 1.0FTE CCU 7PM-7:30AM
RN 1.OFTE ICU 7PM-7:30AM
RN 1L.OFTE SICU 7PM-7:30AM
RN 1.0FTE SICU T7PM-T7:30AM
RN 0.6FTE SICU 7PM-7:30AM

QUALIFICATION

Documented Emergency
competency preferred. BSN
preferred.

Documented Telemetry
competency preferred. BSN
preferred. Responsible for
ER holding admitted patients.

Documented Telemetry
competency preferred. BSN
preferred.

Documented Telemetry
competency preferred. BSN
preferred.

Documented Telemetry
competency required. BSN
preferred.

Documented Behavioral Health
competency required. BSN
preferred.

Documented Behavioral Health
competency required. BSN
preferred.

Documented Critical Care
competency required. BSN
preferred.

Documented Critical Care
competency required. BSN
preferred.

Documented Critical Care

competency required. BSN
preferred.

Documented Critical Care
competency required. BSN
preferred.

Documented Critical Care
competency required. BSN
preferred.



*001SFD

*0025EK
* 002450

*001VL4

*QO1VLS

*001VLT

*001IFV

*QOIIFW

*0023NV

*0020L1

10062471

10061210

10062471

10061792

10061024

10062445

10097676

10097677

10061391

10100540

RN Per Diem

RN Per Diem

RN Per Diem

RN 1.0FTE

RN 1.0FTE

RN 1.0FTE

RN Per Diem

RN Per Diem

. RN Per Diem

RN 0.6FTE

PACU TAM-11PM
(Flex12hrs)

ASU 35:45AM-8PM
(Flex9.5hrs)

ASU 5:45AM-8PM
(Flex9.5hrs)

OR 7TAM-5PM

OR TAM-5PM

OR 10:30AM-11PM

OR 7AM-11:00PM
(Flex 8hr Shifts)

OR 7TAM-11:00PM

(Flex 12hr Shifts)

Labor& Delivery 7PM-7:30AM

Labor& Delivery 7PM-7:30AM

Documented PACU competency
required. Critical Care competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

Documented ASU competency
required. BSN preferred.

Documented ASU competency
required. BSN preferred.

Documented OR competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

Documented OR competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

Documented OR competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

Documented OR competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

Documented OR competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

Documented Labor & Delivery
experience required. BSN
preferred.

Documented Labor & Delivery
experience required. BSN
preferred.

It is expected that all applicants to Nursing Department positions will have the following additional gualifications:
Excellent work ethic

Satisfactory Work Record

Sense of humor

by

Enthusiasm for hospital mission

Ag%y iri4wn'ling and submit @ written resume to: Janet Milanese, Ed.D., RN, NE-BC Associate VP or Nursing by Wednesday November 14,
2018,by 4pm

#Please note for all Periop Position cc Theresa M. Dombrowski RN, MHA, CNOR Director of Perioperative Services.

#Please note for all Critical Care and Cardiac Services Positions cc Christine Zingale, Director of Cardiac Services.

All ER, Critical Care & Step-down positions require documented ACLS OR MUST OBTAIN WITHIN 1 YEAR OF ACCEPTANCE OF
POSITION.In house applicants must have Professional Portfolio available on interview.
External candidates must apply online @www. Northwellcareers.com

Approved by: Janet Milanese JM Janet Milanese

Note: *Indicates position has been posted at least 1 week. November 8 , 2018.



