

## HUNTINGTON HOSPITAL NURSING DEPARTMENT November 8, 2018

Requisition #	Position #	ASSIGN	MENT	TIME	QUALIFICATION
*0022W9	10098639	RN 0.5FTE	Emergency Room	10AM-10:30PM	Documented Emergency competency preferred. BSN preferred.
*00203P	10098896	RN 0.5FTE	ED Holding	7PM-7:30PM	Documented Telemetry competency preferred. BSN preferred. Responsible for ER holding admitted patients.
0025TP	10061915	RN 1.0FTE	3 North	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Telemetry competency preferred. BSN preferred.
*002591	10062097	RN 1.0FTE	3 East	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Telemetry competency preferred. BSN preferred.
*0001SEI	10080397	RN Per Diem	3 East	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Telemetry competency required. BSN preferred.
*001WTY	10061643	RN Per Dien	a 5 North	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Behavioral Health competency required. BSN preferred.
*0020U0	10100695	RN Per Dien	n 5 North	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Behavioral Health competency required. BSN preferred.
0025TS	10061617	RN 1.0FTE	CCU	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Critical Care competency required. BSN preferred.
*0022A2	10060804	RN 1.0FTE	ICU	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Critical Care competency required. BSN preferred.
* 0024TC	10061228	RN 1.0FTE	SICU	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Critical Care competency required. BSN preferred.
*0024X2	10102546	RN 1.0FTE	SICU	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Critical Care competency required. BSN preferred.
*001YQG	10061721	RN 0.6FTE	SICU	7PM-7;30AM	Documented Critical Care competency required. BSN preferred.

*001SFD	10062471	RN Per Diem	PACU	7AM-11PM (Flex12hrs)	Documented PACU competency required. Critical Care competency required. BSN preferred. On call required.
* 0025EK	10061210	RN Per Diem	ASU	5:45AM-8PM (Flex9.5hrs)	Documented ASU competency required. BSN preferred.
* 002450	10062471	RN Per Diem	ASU	5:45AM-8PM (Flex9.5hrs)	Documented ASU competency required. BSN preferred.
*001VL4	10061792	RN 1.0FTE	OR	7AM-5PM	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. On call required.
*001VL5	10061024	RN 1.0FTE	OR	7AM-5PM	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. On call required.
*001VLT	10062445	RN 1.0FTE	OR	10:30AM-11PM	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. On call required.
*001IFV	10097676	RN Per Diem	OR	7AM-11:00PM (Flex 8hr Shifts)	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. On call required.
*001IFW	10097677	RN Per Diem	OR	7AM-11:00PM (Flex 12hr Shifts)	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. On call required.
*0023NV	10061391	RN Per Diem	Labor& Delivery 7PM-7:30AM		Documented Labor & Delivery experience required. BSN preferred.
*0020L1	10100540	RN 0.6FTE	Labor& Delivery 7PM-7:30AM		Documented Labor & Delivery experience required. BSN preferred.

It is expected that all applicants to Nursing Department positions will have the following additional qualifications:

Satisfactory Work Record Excellent work ethic
Sense of humor Enthusiasm for hospital mission

Apply in writing and submit a written resume to: Janet Milanese, Ed.D., RN, NE-BC Associate VP or Nursing by Wednesday November 14, 2018, by 4pm

All ER, Critical Care & Step-down positions require documented ACLS OR MUST OBTAIN WITHIN 1 YEAR OF ACCEPTANCE OF POSITION.In house applicants must have Professional Portfolio available on interview. External candidates must apply online @www. Northwellcareers.com

Approved by: Janet Milanese JM\_\_\_\_Janet Milanese\_\_\_\_\_Note: \*Indicates position has been posted at least 1 week. November 8, 2018.

<sup>\*</sup>Please note for all Periop Position cc Theresa M. Dombrowski RN, MHA, CNOR Director of Perioperative Services.
\*Please note for all Critical Care and Cardiac Services Positions cc Christine Zingale, Director of Cardiac Services.